Rank Champ
No
1st 133
2nd 272
3rd 021
4th 179
5th 802
6th 175
7th 671
8th 158
9th 253
10th 178
11th 589
12th 693
13th 386
14th 243
15th 254
16th 588
17th 027
18th 000

Rooster North Topper Traveller Series 2024-2025 NT4

Hollingworth Lake Sailing Club

Results as of Race 4

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name
Reuben
Lawrance

Tristan Shaw
Freya Antonelli
Anabelle

Bramwell

Benjamin
Smallwood

Xavier Bramwell
Anabelle
Hayfield

Nayth Twiggs

Simeon
Shackleton

Poppy
Armstrong

Thomas Carrig
Lucy-Laura
Miller

Jess Marsh

Aleks Svietik

John Paul
Shackleton

Freddie
Smallwood

Isla Armstrong

Harry Sutcliffe

Entry
Class

Topper
5.3

Topper
53
Topper
5.3

Topper
5.3

Topper
5.3

Topper
53
Topper
5.3

Topper
5.3

Topper
5.3
Topper
53
Topper

5.3

Topper
5.3

Topper
5.3

Topper
53
Topper
5.3

Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2

Club
Budworth SC
Budworth SC
Budworth SC
Hollingworth
Lake SC
Budworth SC
Hollingworth

Lake SC

Hollingworth
Lake SC

Budworth SC

Budworth SC
Winsford Flash
SC

Sheffield Viking
SC

Hollingworth
Lake SC

Budworth SC
Budworth SC

Hollingworth
Lake SC

Age Sex R1
15 M (12.0)
14 M 20
13 F (7.0)
15 F 4.0
13 M 1.0
15 M 50
15 F 6.0
15 M 9.0
15 M (13.0)
16 F 3.0
15 M (14.0)
15 F 11.0
15 F 8.0
13 M 10.0
13 M (15.0)
1 M (17.0)
14 16.0
15 M (19.0
DNF)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R2

2.0

1.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

(8.0)

4.0

9.0

7.0

(14.0)

13.0

10.0

12.0

15.0

17.0

16.0

19.0
DNS

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
(5.0)
(8.0)
4.0
6.0
(10.0)
7.0
11.0
9.0
(13.0)
(19.0
DNF)
12.0
15.0
14.0
16.0

19.0
DNS

10.0

14.0

9.0

16.0

(15.0)

12.0

13.0

(17.0)

19.0
DNS

Total

16.0

13.0

17.0

16.0

20.0

20.0

23.0

34.0

37.0

42.0

45.0

46.0

53.0

49.0

57.0

61.0

65.0

76.0

Nett

5.0

10.0

12.0

12.0

16.0

240

24.0

28.0

31.0

33.0

34.0

34.0

42.0

44.0

48.0

57.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

